MOBILITY 20G
2x2 MIMO 5G-Ready Cellular Antenna System with GPS Receiver
Applications
■  Public Safety and mission critical connectivity
■  Mobile Healthcare
■  Transportation Connectivity
LTEdBi
6.1

4
4
Ordering information
Mobility 20G
Product Code  Description
ANT-MB-20G-S-W-6  2xLTE/5G, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, SMA male, White, 6.5 ft / 2m
ANT-MB-20G-S-B-6  2xLTE/5G, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, SMA male, Black, 6.5 ft / 2m
ANT-MB-20G-Q-W-1  2xLTE/5G, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, QMA male, White, 1 ft / 0.3m
ANT-MB-20G-Q-B-1  2xLTE/5G, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, QMA male, Black, 1 ft / 0.3m
E X C - S Q - 1 5
EXtension Cables
Cable terminal 1
(2 options: S - SMA male, Q - QMA male)